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48 Maggie Irvin 12 Banks County HS 25:26.84 46
49 Josie Harris 10 Armuchee 25:33.77 47
50 Lana Hicks 9 Fannin County HS 25:41.60 48
51 Abigail Adams 9 Berrien County HS 25:46.56 49
52 Jalynn Jensen 11 Haralson County HS 25:48.26 50
53 Elin Turner 11 Oglethorpe C 25:48.59 51
54 Lily Relihan 12 Jeff Davis 25:54.67 52
55 Kathryn Christian 12 Bremen High School 25:56.36 53
56 Rachel Reagan 9 Haralson County HS 26:00.25 54
57 Miriam Burnes 12 Model 26:05.00 55
58 Bryleigh Woods 12 Toombs County HS 26:05.74 56
59 Kadence Castleberry 9 Dade County HS 26:07.44 57
60 Yaretzi Vega 9 Barrow Arts 26:08.28 58
61 Julia Gomez 12 Barrow Arts 26:09.35 59
62 Kylie Robinson 9 Jasper County HS 26:16.32 60
63 Hannah Marie Cork 12 Ace Charter 26:17.59 61
64 Leila Sullivan 9 Jasper County HS 26:25.13 62
65 Peyton Eleton 9 Bremen High School 26:28.10 63
66 Brenley Burnette 10 Gordon Lee H 26:32.91 64
67 Braylee Latham 10 Model 26:35.68 65
68 Maya Tuz 12 Barrow Arts 26:40.11 66
69 Chloe Key 12 Jasper County HS 26:43.02 67
70 Chloe Weekley 9 Armuchee 26:45.32 68
71 Javiyah'rose Daniel 10 Dublin High School 26:50.25 69
72 Madilyn Bailey 12 Gordon Lee H 26:52.58 70
73 Camila Hernandez 11 Toombs County HS 27:00.69 71
74 Gabby Cherry 10 Gordon Lee H 27:01.55 72
75 Sydnee Agan 10 Armuchee 27:01.77 73
76 Mareli Luna 11 Toombs County HS 27:02.10 74
77 Abby Walker 10 Dade County HS 27:07.08 75
78 Taniece Bartley 11 Dublin High School 27:24.91 76
79 Lindsay Whitmire 11 Rabun County 27:30.80 77
80 Annaleigh Cheatham 10 Fannin County HS 27:31.66 78
81 Anna Dale 9 Banks County HS 27:32.50 79
82 Kloe Bradford 10 Dade County HS 27:35.40 80
83 Molly Ellis 11 Gordon Lee H 27:38.73 81
84 Quinn Molyneux 9 Model 27:42.78 82
85 Addie Triplett 12 Gordon Lee H 27:44.34 83
86 Margarita Rodriguez-Vald 10 Oglethorpe C 27:48.32 84
87 Rocio Sanchez Hernandez 10 Jasper County HS 27:53.89 85
88 Martha Edwards 10 Thomasville 27:55.05 86
89 Deanna Gonzalez 10 Toombs County HS 27:56.25 87
90 Jessica Guttierrez 12 Gordon Centr 27:59.90 88
91 Madison Bennett 10 Berrien County HS 28:12.88 89
92 Lucy Bugg 12 Barrow Arts 28:13.71 90
93 Allison Gonzalez 10 Jasper County HS 28:19.39 91
94 Valery Lembi 12 Rabun County 28:20.15 92
95 Kaily Craft 11 Haralson County HS 28:33.69 93
96 Linzi Parker 11 Brantley County HS 28:38.91 94
97 Camryn White 10 Dade County HS 28:47.20 95
98 Josie Maney 11 Banks County HS 28:55.30 96
99 Katerine Queju Hernandez 12 Gordon Centr 28:55.89 97
100 Lilly Menard 10 vidalia 29:04.74 98
101 Emily Hernandez 10 Armuchee 29:05.76 99
102 Jenna Collins 12 Thomasville 29:14.78 100
103 Cannon Sharpton 9 Vidalia 29:20.86 101
104 Sarah Armstrong 11 Woodville-To 29:23.76 102



GHSA 2024-2025 State Cross Country Girls Class A Division

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Julie Jacobo-Morales
Delaney Lloyd

Flor Padilla

Shayla Ramirez
Mollie Istre
Amonnie Brown
Abigail Welch
Pricila Salas Lopez
Jade Mullis

Madison Burr

Lexie Ayers
Isabella Buchanan
Cacie Hale

Giana Bryan

Raelee Howell

Emily Johnson
Azaria Eaton-Zeigler
Isabella Eger
Gabriella Hester
Josseline Zamorano
Mariah Wittrien
Caroline Sanders
Mariafernanda Rangel
Camila Mathis

Jayla Brown

Aniya Baird Turner
Ana Ramos Santos
Lilly Dooley

Hannah Rush

Lurdes Hernandez-Boyzo
Caleece Axson
Maesyn Hays

Cindy Jimenez
Kaitlyn Smith
Kaycee Johnson
Emily Bruce

Wade Howard

Brysen Pearson
Maddy Bury

Lily Armistead

Rose Talcott
Kambria Leveen
Alyssa Knight
Kayden Hope

Jean Peterson
Gracie Jones

Lyla Loughney

Emily Maddox

Kamari Brown

Teresa Ruiz

10
11
12

9

9
12

9
10
11
10
11
10
10

9
10
12
12

9
10
12
11
10
12

9
10
11
10
10

9
11
12
11
10

9
11
12
12
10
12

9
10
11
11
12
11
10
12
11
11

Gordon Centr
Brantley County HS
Oglethorpe C
Gordon Centr

Rabun County
Woodville-To
Haralson County HS
Oglethorpe C
Putnam County HS
Rabun County

Banks County HS
Rabun County
Berrien County HS
Woodville-To
Thomasville
Thomasville
Woodville-To

Ace Charter
Vidalia

Toombs County HS
Brantley County HS
Thomasville

Putnam County HS
Ace Charter
Woodville-To
Woodville-To
Woodville-To
Gordon Centr

Model

Oglethorpe C
Dublin High School
Jasper County HS
Putnam County HS
Haralson County HS
Brantley County HS
Haralson County HS
Ace Charter

Putnam County HS
Ace Charter

Putnam County HS
Ace Charter
Brantley County HS
Berrien County HS
Dublin High School
Toombs County HS
Thomasville

Rabun County
Dublin High School
Thomasville

Rabun County

Team Scores

29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
142,
143,
:47.
:48.
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
:41.
145,
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
:40.
145,
:46.
34:
34:
34:
:47.
:15.
:16.
123,
:37.
:46.
:47.
:07.
:29.
:48.
:03.
:03.
:02.
144,

30
30
30
30

31
31

33
33
33

1 Results.txt

25.
33.
53.
08.
16.
23.
30.
33.

59.
06.
10.
11.
23.
31.
38.

57.
59.
03.
35.
39.
12.
17.
19.
34.

10.
22.
32.

38
30
68
84
29
40
04
63
45
57
70
25
70
35
04
86
25
44
73
76
89
65
33
98
43
43
08
38
51
o1
46
08
45
22
05
28
68
96
29
81
12
05
20
85
48
15

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

6/10/2025

1 Bleckley County High Scho
1:41:36.12

Total Time:
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Average: 20:19.23
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Total Time: 1:52:13.85
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Average:

30:43.90

21 Thomasville High School

Total Time: 2:31:
Average: 30:
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